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	Dave Steckler
	Ex-officio, President
	Red Trail Elementary School
	4801 37th Ave. NW
Mandan, ND  58554
	dave.steckler@msd1.org


	S) 701-751-6508
C) 701-527-8738
	2022-2023

	Kevin Armstrong, Ed.D.
	Vice President/ Chair
	DuPont Hadley Middle School
	1901 OId Hickory Blvd.
Old Hickory, TN  37138
	kevin.armstrong@mnps.org

	S) 615-847-7333
C) 615-513-4552
	2022-2023

	Liza Caraballo-Suarez, Ed.D.
	President-elect
	Magnet School of Architecture, Engineering & Design - P.S. 120

	18 Beaver Street
Brooklyn, NY  11206

	lcaraba@schools.nyc.gov
	S) 718-455-1000
C) 917-407-3843
	2022-2023

	Scott Nozik
	Zone 1
	West Hill Elementary School
	95 Cronin Drive
Rocky Hill, CT 06067
	noziks@rockyhillps.com

	S) 860-258-7761
	2022-2025

	Arlenge Rogo
	Zone 2
	Neptune Middle School

	2300 Heck Avenue
Neptune, NJ 07753
	amrogo@neptune.k12.nj.us

	S) 732-776-2200
C) 732-597-3752

	2020-2023

	Jamill Jones
	Zone 3
	Churchland Elementary School
	5601 Michael Ln
Portsmouth, VA 23703-3822
	jamill.jones@portsk.12.com
	S) 757-686-2523
	2021-2024

	N. Waller Martin Jr. Ed.D.
	Zone 4
	Enterprise Early Education Center
	6500 Boll Weevil Circle Enterprise, AL 36330
	wmartin@enterpriseschools.net
	S) 334-393-9542

	2022-2025

	David Naylor Jr.
	Zone 5
	Model Laboratory School
	521 Lancaster Ave.
Richmond, KY  40475
	david.naylor@eku.edu
	S) 859-622-3766
	2021-2024

	Craig McCalla
	Zone 6
	Anchor Elementary School
	2704 BakerRd.
Dexter, MI 48130
	mccallac@dexterschools.org

	S) 734-424-4120
	2020-2023

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Samantha Walder, Ed.D.
	Zone 7
	Legacy Elementary School
	131 N Popular
Tea, SD 57064
	samantha.walder@k12.sd.us

	S) 605-498-2700

	2022-2025

	Pharis Smith
	Zone 8
	Tuckerman Elementary School
	300 North Dowell 
P.O. Drawer 1070
Tuckerman, AR 72473
	psmith@bulldogs.k12.ar.us

	S) 870-349-2232

	 2020-2023

	Chris Jackson
	Zone 9
	Mountain View Elementary School
	580 Camino Lito Galindo, Rio Rico, AZ 85648
	CJackson@scv35.org

	S) 520-375-8400

	2021-2024
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